P

The League Of Ordinary Gentlemen

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Show Me The Money

Dawg nation

The Crusaders

The Scranton Stranglers
Greatest Show on Turf
Watson's Favorite Masseuse

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Show Me The Money

That's So Raven

Dawg nation

Reverend Fanny

The Crusaders

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Show Me The Money
That's So Raven
Reverend Fanny

The Crusaders
Gangrene

The Juice Monkey's

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Show Me The Money
That's So Raven

Dawg nation

Reverend Fanny

The Scranton Stranglers
Greatest Show on Turf

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Show Me The Money

That's So Raven

Dawg nation

The Crusaders

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
The Juice Monkey's

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Show Me The Money
That's So Raven

Dawg nation

The Scranton Stranglers
Gangrene

The Juice Monkey's

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Show Me The Money

That's So Raven

Reverend Fanny

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
The Scranton Stranglers
Gangrene

108.85
135.15

88.10
105.00
162.75
109.00

161.10
176.15
122.30
197.45
143.90
143.20

138.20
107.80
143.20
141.65
150.00

97.25

100.80
125.25

82.90
188.45
220.45
200.35

106.30
165.40
102.45
119.55
130.00
169.30

125.20
134.10
110.20
101.35
114.85
136.90

122.20
140.45
108.80
155.00
116.90
104.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

That's So Raven

Reverend Fanny

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
Gangrene

The Juice Monkey's

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!

Watson's Favorite Masseuse
THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!
The Juice Monkey's

Gangrene

The Scranton Stranglers
Greatest Show on Turf

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
Dawg nation

The Scranton Stranglers
Watson's Favorite Masseuse
Greatest Show on Turf

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!

Gangrene

The Crusaders

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
The Juice Monkey's

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!
Watson's Favorite Masseuse

Greatest Show on Turf
Reverend Fanny

The Scranton Stranglers
Gangrene

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!
Watson's Favorite Masseuse

Reverend Fanny

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
The Crusaders

Greatest Show on Turf
Watson's Favorite Masseuse
THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!

Dawg nation

The Crusaders

Greatest Show on Turf

The Juice Monkey's

Watson's Favorite Masseuse
THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!
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149.50
156.45

93.00
139.45
179.35
139.05

127.55
128.70
126.00
177.15
110.20
121.65

106.55
105.45
147.65
107.45
135.40
109.95

117.30
135.90
135.60
106.80
126.75
145.25

171.85
187.80
169.15
129.55
122.00
104.65

152.15

85.05
122.00
120.50
137.20
109.00

119.75
106.95
96.60
165.85
185.95
87.80
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Show Me The Money

That's So Raven

Dawg nation

Reverend Fanny

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
The Scranton Stranglers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Show Me The Money

That's So Raven

Dawg nation

Reverend Fanny

The Crusaders

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Show Me The Money

That's So Raven

The Crusaders

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
The Scranton Stranglers
Greatest Show on Turf

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Show Me The Money
That's So Raven

Dawg nation

Reverend Fanny

The Crusaders
Gangrene

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Show Me The Money

That's So Raven

Dawg nation

Reverend Fanny

The Crusaders

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Show Me The Money

That's So Raven

Dawg nation

Reverend Fanny

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
Greatest Show on Turf

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Show Me The Money

Dawg nation

The Crusaders

The Scranton Stranglers
Greatest Show on Turf
Watson's Favorite Masseuse

203.40
179.70
133.15
168.00
107.90
129.65

133.45
149.20
56.45
149.65
102.45
90.65

95.90
147.75
125.80
115.45
158.40
140.40

163.35
137.95
102.15
157.25
151.30
112.50

101.50
123.60
159.30
141.55
136.75
157.55

88.65
112.55
109.75
149.35
112.15
124.40

96.00
51.60
99.70
96.85
97.45
103.05

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The Crusaders

Gangrene

Greatest Show on Turf
Watson's Favorite Masseuse
THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!
The Juice Monkey's

Greatest Show on Turf

The Scranton Stranglers
Gangrene

The Juice Monkey's

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!
Watson's Favorite Masseuse

Reverend Fanny

Dawg nation

The Juice Monkey's

Gangrene

Watson's Favorite Masseuse
THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!
Greatest Show on Turf
Watson's Favorite Masseuse
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
The Scranton Stranglers

The Juice Monkey's

The Juice Monkey's

Watson's Favorite Masseuse
Gangrene

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!
Greatest Show on Turf

The Scranton Stranglers

The Scranton Stranglers

The Juice Monkey's

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!
The Crusaders

Gangrene

Watson's Favorite Masseuse

That's So Raven

Reverend Fanny

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
Gangrene

The Juice Monkey's

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

121.70
164.15
151.10
110.50
156.95
125.60

134.15
131.60
161.85

87.90
153.15
158.60

119.00
92.10
136.60
81.95
142.15
149.75

99.95
88.35
111.35
120.65
111.45
159.20

140.70

81.70
118.05
129.20
133.70
159.80

151.75
131.25
162.35
127.50
178.70
143.30

146.00
142.65
119.35
125.25
124.75
137.60
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Show Me The Money

That's So Raven

The Crusaders

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
Greatest Show on Turf

The Juice Monkey's

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16
Gangrene

The Juice Monkey's

Dawg nation

Greatest Show on Turf

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
Show Me The Money

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!
The Crusaders

The Scranton Stranglers
Watson's Favorite Masseuse

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17
That's So Raven

The Juice Monkey's

Dawg nation

Greatest Show on Turf

Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian
Show Me The Money

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!
The Crusaders

The Scranton Stranglers
Watson's Favorite Masseuse

99.00
185.90
138.10
167.00
139.35
120.55

136.45
141.55

95.10

78.70
151.75
101.75
117.05
134.85
115.95
167.25

102.20
91.80
168.20
85.10
106.25
71.60
111.75
119.00
212.60
70.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Dawg nation

Reverend Fanny

Gangrene

The Scranton Stranglers

THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!
Watson's Favorite Masseuse

Reverend Fanny
That's So Raven

Gangrene
Reverend Fanny

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

136.15
135.20
170.95
115.70
148.60
143.10

141.10
102.20

95.45
98.80
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