## The League Of Ordinary Gentlemen

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Show Me The Money	108.85	VS	That's So Raven	149.50
Dawg nation	135.15	VS	Reverend Fanny	156.45
The Crusaders	88.10	VS	Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	93.00
The Scranton Stranglers	105.00	VS	Gangrene	139.45
Greatest Show on Turf	162.75	VS	The Juice Monkey's	179.35
Watson's Favorite Masseuse	109.00	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	139.05
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Show Me The Money	161.10	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	127.55
That's So Raven	176.15	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	128.70
Dawg nation	122.30	VS	The Juice Monkey's	126.00
Reverend Fanny	197.45	VS	Gangrene	177.15
The Crusaders	143.90	VS	The Scranton Stranglers	110.20
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	143.20	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	121.65
r dui Boldino i dvoliko Gudidian	1 10.20	••	Greatest Grew on Fun	121.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Show Me The Money	138.20	VS	Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	106.55
That's So Raven	107.80	VS	Dawg nation	105.45
Reverend Fanny	143.20	VS	The Scranton Stranglers	147.65
The Crusaders	141.65	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	107.45
Gangrene	150.00	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	135.40
The Juice Monkey's	97.25	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	109.95
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	400.00		0	447.00
Show Me The Money	100.80	VS	Gangrene	117.30
That's So Raven	125.25	VS	The Crusaders	135.90
Dawg nation	82.90	VS	Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	135.60
Reverend Fanny	188.45	VS	The Juice Monkey's THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	106.80 126.75
The Scranton Stranglers Greatest Show on Turf	220.45 200.35	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	145.25
Greatest Show on Tun	200.33	VS	Watson's Favorite Wasseuse	145.25
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Show Me The Money	106.30	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	171.85
That's So Raven	165.40	VS	Reverend Fanny	187.80
Dawg nation	102.45	VS	The Scranton Stranglers	169.15
The Crusaders	119.55	VS	Gangrene	129.55
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	130.00	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	122.00
The Juice Monkey's	169.30	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	104.65
Wall o NEL Wall o				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Show Me The Money	125.20	\/C	Reverend Fanny	152.15
That's So Raven	134.10	VS	Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	85.05
	110.20	VS	The Crusaders	122.00
Dawg nation The Scranton Stranglers	101.35	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	120.50
	114.85	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	137.20
Gangrene The Juice Monkey's	136.90	vs vs	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	109.00
The Juice Monkey S	130.90	VS	THE COOP EN CLAIN NIELEN:::	109.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Show Me The Money	122.20	VS	Dawg nation	119.75
That's So Raven	140.45	VS	The Crusaders	106.95
Reverend Fanny	108.80	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	96.60
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	155.00	VS	The Juice Monkey's	165.85
The Scranton Stranglers	116.90	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	185.95
Gangrene	104.20	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	87.80

## The League Of Ordinary Gentlemen

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:36pm ET

Wook 9 NEL Wook 9				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Show Me The Money	203.40	\/C	The Crusaders	121.70
That's So Raven	179.70	vs vs	Gangrene	164.15
Dawg nation	133.15	vs VS	Greatest Show on Turf	151.10
Reverend Fanny	168.00	vs VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	110.50
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	107.90	vs vs	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	156.95
The Scranton Stranglers	129.65	vs VS	The Juice Monkey's	125.60
The Scianton Stranglers	129.05	VS	The Juice Monkey's	125.60
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Show Me The Money	133.45	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	134.15
That's So Raven	149.20	VS	The Scranton Stranglers	131.60
Dawg nation	56.45	VS	Gangrene	161.85
Reverend Fanny	149.65	VS	The Juice Monkey's	87.90
The Crusaders	102.45	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	153.15
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	90.65	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	158.60
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	05.00		Decreesed Forms	440.00
Show Me The Money	95.90	VS	Reverend Fanny	119.00
That's So Raven	147.75	VS	Dawg nation	92.10
The Crusaders	125.80	VS	The Juice Monkey's	136.60
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	115.45	VS	Gangrene	81.95
The Scranton Stranglers	158.40	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	142.15
Greatest Show on Turf	140.40	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	149.75
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Show Me The Money	163.35	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	99.95
That's So Raven	137.95	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	88.35
Dawg nation	102.15	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	111.35
Reverend Fanny	157.25	VS	Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	120.65
The Crusaders	151.30	VS	The Scranton Stranglers	111.45
Gangrene	112.50	VS	The Juice Monkey's	159.20
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Show Me The Money	101.50		The Juice Monkey's	140.70
That's So Raven	123.60	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	81.70
		VS		
Dawg nation	159.30	VS	Gangrene THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	118.05
Reverend Fanny	141.55	VS		129.20
The Crusaders	136.75	VS	Greatest Show on Turf	133.70
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	157.55	VS	The Scranton Stranglers	159.80
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Show Me The Money	88.65	VS	The Scranton Stranglers	151.75
That's So Raven	112.55	VS	The Juice Monkey's	131.25
Dawg nation	109.75	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	162.35
Reverend Fanny	149.35	VS	The Crusaders	127.50
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	112.15	VS	Gangrene	178.70
Greatest Show on Turf	124.40	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	143.30
Wook 14 NEL Wook 14				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	06.00	\ <u>'</u> 0	That's So Raven	146.00
Show Me The Money	96.00	VS		146.00
Dawg nation	51.60	VS	Reverend Fanny	142.65
The Crusaders	99.70	VS	Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	119.35
The Scranton Stranglers	96.85	VS	Gangrene The India Manhauda	125.25
Greatest Show on Turf	97.45	VS	The Juice Monkey's	124.75
Watson's Favorite Masseuse	103.05	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	137.60



## **The League Of Ordinary Gentlemen**

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:36pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Show Me The Money	99.00	VS	Dawg nation	136.15
That's So Raven	185.90	VS	Reverend Fanny	135.20
The Crusaders	138.10	VS	Gangrene	170.95
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	167.00	VS	The Scranton Stranglers	115.70
Greatest Show on Turf	139.35	VS	THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	148.60
The Juice Monkey's	120.55	VS	Watson's Favorite Masseuse	143.10
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
Gangrene	136.45	VS	Reverend Fanny	141.10
The Juice Monkey's	141.55	VS	That's So Raven	102.20
Dawg nation	95.10			
Greatest Show on Turf	78.70			
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	151.75			
Show Me The Money	101.75			
THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	117.05			
The Crusaders	134.85			
The Scranton Stranglers	115.95			
Watson's Favorite Masseuse	167.25			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
That's So Raven	102.20	VS	Gangrene	95.45
The Juice Monkey's	91.80	VS	Reverend Fanny	98.80
Dawg nation	168.20			
Greatest Show on Turf	85.10			
Paul Dolan's Favorite Guardian	106.25			
Show Me The Money	71.60			
THE COOPER CLAN KILLER!!!	111.75			
The Crusaders	119.00			
The Scranton Stranglers	212.60			
Watson's Favorite Masseuse	70.20			